SIUC Institutional Biosafety Committee Members

(618)453-5201
dfisher@siu.edu

Derek Fisher, PhD (Institutional Biosafety Committee Chair)

Professor
School of Biological Sciences

Andrew Wood, PhD (Institutional Biosafety Committee Officer)

Professor

School of Biological Sciences

Sarah Kroenlein, PhD

Director

SIUC Office of Research Compliance
Jennifer Harris, DVM

Vivarium Director and Attending Veterinarian

Laboratory Animal Program

Judy Davie, PhD

Professor

SIU School of Medicine

Lahiru Jayakody, PhD

Associate Professor

School of Biological Sciences

Jose Franco Da Cunha Leme Filho, PhD
Assistant Professor

School of Biological Sciences

Jacob Nordman, PhD

Assistant Professor

SIU School of Medicine

Ami Ruffing, PhD
Environmental/Compliance

John Lenzini

IBC Community Member, Environmental
Sarah Patrick, MPH, PhD

Community Member (Public Health)

(618)453-5609
wood@plant.siu.edu

(618)453-4530
sarah.kroenlein@siu.edu

(618)453-6452
jen.harris@siu.edu

(618)453-5002
jdavie@siumed.edu

(618)453-2767
lahiru.jayakody@siu.edu

(618)453-2499
jose.leme@siu.edu

(618)453-1579
jacob.nordman@siu.edu

(618)453-5002
aruffing@siu.edu



mailto:dfisher@siu.edu
mailto:wood@plant.siu.edu
mailto:sarah.kroenlein@siu.edu
mailto:jen.harris@siu.edu
mailto:jdavie@siumed.edu
mailto:lahiru.jayakody@siu.edu
mailto:jose.leme@siu.edu
mailto:jacob.nordman@siu.edu
mailto:aruffing@siu.edu

